
Organization Amount Awarded

WEST VIRGINIA COALITION TO END HOMELESSNESS, INC $298,000.00

KANAWHA VALLEY COLLECTIVE $113,000.00

CABELL-HUNTINGTON-WAYNE CONTINUUM OF CARE $74,000.00

THE GREATER WHEELING COALITION FOR THE HOMELESS, INC $65,000.00

Total Allocation and Award $550,000.00

2022-2023 Home4Good Program Awards
Announcement Date: November 14, 2022


	Sheet1

